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Week 1 Games

85
96
78
91
66
78

DiaRRhea Warriors
collin'swood in your mouth
Scudweisers

The All-Stars

Happy Ending

2 Guys 1 Keg

Week 2 Games

113
86
73
84

105

110

The Instigators
DiaRRhea Warriors
collin'swood in your mouth
The Merry Pranksters
The Joy of Painting
Happy Ending

Week 3 Games

41
109
65
103
90
105

DiaRRhea Warriors
The Instigators
collin'swood in your mouth
The Joy of Painting
The All-Stars

Happy Ending

Week 4 Games

110
91
67
91
62

116

The Instigators
DiaRRhea Warriors
collin'swood in your mouth
Scudweisers

The Joy of Painting
The All-Stars

Week 5 Games

104
86
68
92
81
59

DiaRRhea Warriors
collin'swood in your mouth
The Joy of Painting
The Goods

Woody Creek Warriors
Happy Ending

Week 6 Games

89
42
92
54
149
89

The Instigators
Scudweisers

The Joy of Painting
collin'swood in your mouth
The All-Stars

Happy Ending

Week 7 Games

82
97
104
88
118
53

DiaRRhea Warriors
collin'swood in your mouth
Scudweisers

The Joy of Painting
The Goods

Happy Ending

91
94
80
93
154
78

145
101
113
104
113

90

138
103
162

68
106
134

63
76
55
75
71
90

28
78
78
78
72
38

82
90
79
99
115
129

81
95
82
108
85
87

Woody Creek Warriors
The Joy of Painting

The Merry Pranksters

The Goods

The Instigators

Would you like a Lappy Dance

Woody Creek Warriors
Scudweisers

The Goods

2 Guys 1 Keg

Would you like a Lappy Dance
The All-Stars

The Goods

Would you like a Lappy Dance
The Merry Pranksters
Scudweisers

Woody Creek Warriors

2 Guys 1 Keg

The Merry Pranksters

2 Guys 1 Keg

Happy Ending

Woody Creek Warriors
The Goods

Would you like a Lappy Dance

The Merry Pranksters

The All-Stars

The Instigators
Scudweisers

Would you like a Lappy Dance
2 Guys 1 Keg

2 Guys 1 Keg

Woody Creek Warriors
DiaRRhea Warriors

The Merry Pranksters
Would you like a Lappy Dance
The Goods

The Merry Pranksters

The Instigators

Would you like a Lappy Dance
The All-Stars

2 Guys 1 Keg

Woody Creek Warriors

Week 8 Games

74
109
82
93
93
82

The Instigators
Scudweisers
collin'swood in your mouth
The Joy of Painting
The Goods

Happy Ending

Week 9 Games

115
105
69
64
122
74

DiaRRhea Warriors
collin'swood in your mouth
The Joy of Painting
The All-Stars

The Goods

Happy Ending

Week 10 Games

80
103
89
77
104
77

collin'swood in your mouth
The Merry Pranksters
The Joy of Painting
Woody Creek Warriors
Happy Ending

The Instigators

Week 11 Games

74
55
68
95
147
181

Happy Ending
collin'swood in your mouth
The Joy of Painting
The All-Stars

The Goods

The Instigators

Week 12 Games

111
78
108
96
84
105

collin'swood in your mouth
The All-Stars

The Goods

Happy Ending

2 Guys 1 Keg

The Instigators

Week 13 Games

88
83
94
145
135
112

Playoff Week 1 Games

82
96
105
81

Happy Ending
collin'swood in your mouth
The Joy of Painting
The All-Stars

The Goods

The Instigators

DiaRRhea Warriors
The Merry Pranksters
collin'swood in your mouth
The Joy of Painting
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80
99
98
83
74
114

57
150
107
111
112

75

95
58
88
55
80
79

65
80
122
94
70
86

135
77
76
73
86
94

60
83

53
105
73

125
137

73
144

The Merry Pranksters

2 Guys 1 Keg

DiaRRhea Warriors
Woody Creek Warriors
Would you like a Lappy Dance
The All-Stars

Would you like a Lappy Dance
The Instigators
Scudweisers

2 Guys 1 Keg

Woody Creek Warriors
The Merry Pranksters

DiaRRhea Warriors

Would you like a Lappy Dance
The Goods

2 Guys 1 Keg
Scudweisers

The All-Stars

Would you like a Lappy Dance
Scudweisers

The Merry Pranksters

2 Guys 1 Keg

Woody Creek Warriors
DiaRRhea Warriors

Woody Creek Warriors
DiaRRhea Warriors

The Merry Pranksters

The Joy of Painting

Would you like a Lappy Dance
Scudweisers

Would you like a Lappy Dance
2 Guys 1 Keg

Woody Creek Warriors
The Merry Pranksters
Scudweisers

DiaRRhea Warriors

The All-Stars

Woody Creek Warriors
Happy Ending
Scudweisers
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Playoff Week 2 Games

118 The All-Stars 70
79 Woody Creek Warriors 62
83 Happy Ending 69
92 The Joy of Painting 73

Playoff Week 3 Games

106 The All-Stars 99
84 2 Guys 1Keg 138

The Instigators

The Goods

Would you like a Lappy Dance
2 Guys 1 Keg

Woody Creek Warriors
Would you like a Lappy Dance
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