

Week 1 Games			Week 8 Games
 85 DiaRRhea Warriors 96 collin'swood in your mouth 78 Scudweisers 91 The All-Stars 66 Happy Ending 78 2 Guys 1 Keg 	91 94 80 93 154 78	Woody Creek Warriors The Joy of Painting The Merry Pranksters The Goods The Instigators Would you like a Lappy Dance	74 The Instigators 80 The Merry Pranksters 109 Scudweisers 99 2 Guys 1 Keg 82 collin'swood in your mouth 98 DiaRRhea Warriors 93 The Joy of Painting 83 Woody Creek Warriors 93 The Goods 74 Would you like a Lappy Dance 82 Happy Ending 114 The All-Stars
Week 2 Games			Week 9 Games
 The Instigators DiaRRhea Warriors collin'swood in your mouth The Merry Pranksters The Joy of Painting Happy Ending 	145 101 113 104 113 90	Woody Creek Warriors Scudweisers The Goods 2 Guys 1 Keg Would you like a Lappy Dance The All-Stars	 DiaRRhea Warriors collin'swood in your mouth The Instigators The Instigators Scudweisers The All-Stars The Goods Happy Ending Would you like a Lappy Dance The Instigators Scudweisers 2 Guys 1 Keg Woody Creek Warriors The Merry Pranksters
Week 3 Games			Week 10 Games
 41 DiaRRhea Warriors 109 The Instigators 65 collin'swood in your mouth 103 The Joy of Painting 90 The All-Stars 105 Happy Ending 	138 103 162 68 106 134	The Goods Would you like a Lappy Dance The Merry Pranksters Scudweisers Woody Creek Warriors 2 Guys 1 Keg	80 collin'swood in your mouth 103 The Merry Pranksters 89 The Joy of Painting 77 Woody Creek Warriors 104 Happy Ending 77 The Instigators 105 DiaRRhea Warriors 58 Would you like a Lappy Dance 88 The Goods 59 2 Guys 1 Keg 80 Scudweisers 70 The All-Stars
Week 4 Games			Week 11 Games
 The Instigators DiaRRhea Warriors collin'swood in your mouth Scudweisers The Joy of Painting The All-Stars 	63 76 55 75 71 90	The Merry Pranksters 2 Guys 1 Keg Happy Ending Woody Creek Warriors The Goods Would you like a Lappy Dance	 74 Happy Ending 55 collin'swood in your mouth 68 The Joy of Painting 95 The All-Stars 147 The Goods 181 The Instigators 65 Would you like a Lappy Dance 80 Scudweisers 122 The Merry Pranksters 94 2 Guys 1 Keg Woody Creek Warriors 186 DiaRRhea Warriors
Week 5 Games			Week 12 Games
 DiaRRhea Warriors collin'swood in your mouth The Joy of Painting The Goods Woody Creek Warriors Happy Ending 	28 78 78 78 72 38	The Merry Pranksters The All-Stars The Instigators Scudweisers Would you like a Lappy Dance 2 Guys 1 Keg	111collin'swood in your mouth135Woody Creek Warriors78The All-Stars77DiaRRhea Warriors108The Goods76The Merry Pranksters96Happy Ending73The Joy of Painting842 Guys 1 Keg86Would you like a Lappy Dance105The Instigators94Scudweisers
Week 6 Games			Week 13 Games
 The Instigators Scudweisers The Joy of Painting collin'swood in your mouth The All-Stars Happy Ending 	82 90 79 99 115 129	2 Guys 1 Keg Woody Creek Warriors DiaRRhea Warriors The Merry Pranksters Would you like a Lappy Dance The Goods	88 Happy Ending 80 Would you like a Lappy Dance 81 Collin'swood in your mouth 82 Guys 1 Keg 83 Collin'swood in your mouth 83 Guys 1 Keg 94 The Joy of Painting 95 Woody Creek Warriors 96 The All-Stars 97 The Merry Pranksters 97 Scudweisers 98 The Goods 98 The Instigators 98 The Morry Dance 99 Toylor Dance 99 Toylor Dance 90 Would you like a Lappy Dance 90 Toylor Dance 91 Toylor Dance 91 Toylor Dance 91 Toylor Dance 91 Toylor Dance 92 Toylor Dance 93 Collin'swood in your mouth 94 Toylor Dance 94 The Joy of Painting 95 The All-Stars 95 The Merry Pranksters 96 Toylor Dance 96 Toylor Dance 97 Toylor Dance 98 Toylor Dance 98 Toylor Dance 98 Toylor Dance 98 Toylor Dance 99 Toylor Dance 99 Toylor Dance 90 Toylor Dance 91 Toylor Dance 92 Toylor Dance 93 Toylor Dance 94 Toylor Dance 95 Toylor Dance 96 Toylor Dance 96 Toylor Dance 96 Toylor Dance 97 Toylor Dance 98 Toylor Dance 99 Toylor Dance 99 Toylor Dance 99 Toylor Dance 90 Toylor Danc
Week 7 Games			Playoff Week 1 Games
 BiaRRhea Warriors collin'swood in your mouth Scudweisers The Joy of Painting The Goods Happy Ending 	81 95 82 108 85	The Merry Pranksters The Instigators Would you like a Lappy Dance The All-Stars 2 Guys 1 Keg Woody Creek Warriors	B2 DiaRRhea Warriors 96 The Merry Pranksters 105 collin'swood in your mouth 81 The Joy of Painting 125 The All-Stars Woody Creek Warriors 73 Happy Ending 144 Scudweisers



Playoff Week 2 Games

118 The All-Stars70 The Instigators79 Woody Creek Warriors62 The Goods

83 Happy Ending 69 Would you like a Lappy Dance

92 The Joy of Painting 73 2 Guys 1 Keg

Playoff Week 3 Games

106 The All-Stars
84 2 Guys 1 Keg
138 Would you like a Lappy Dance